

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 000N-371, 000P-371, 000N-372, AND 000P-372
 CAMPBELL, CORSON, DEWEY, EDMUNDS, WALWORTH, AND ZIEBACH COUNTIES
 PCN: i4Lf, i4Lg, i4Lh, and i4Lj
 Engineer's Estimate: \$104,286.15

| BID ITEM | | | | CONTRACTOR | | CONTRACTOR | |
|-----------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|-------------|---|---------------|--------------------------|---------------|
| | | | | MID DAKOTA VEGETATION MANAGEMENT | | DEANGELO BROTHERS | |
| | | | | MILLER, SD | | ALBERT LEA, MN | |
| | | | | BID | ITEM | BID | ITEM |
| NUMBER | BID ITEM | QUANT ITY | UNIT | PRICE | TOTAL | PRICE | TOTAL |
| 910E0009 | 24 AMINE | 580 | Gal | \$ 11.52 | \$ 6,681.60 | \$ 20.000 | \$ 11,600.00 |
| 910E0085 | MILESTONE | 14275 | Oz | \$ 2.46 | \$ 35,116.50 | \$ 2.430 | \$ 34,688.25 |
| 910E1000 | EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER | 1250 | Hour | \$ 25.00 | \$ 31,250.00 | \$ 95.000 | \$ 118,750.00 |
| 910E1060 | LABOR | 1250 | Hour | \$ 25.00 | \$ 31,250.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 93,750.00 |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | Total | | | | \$ 104,298.10 | | \$ 258,788.25 |